PO

VARSITY

DAY DATE

Fri. Aug. 17th

Fri. Aug. 24th

Fri. Aug. 315t

Fri. Sept. 7th

Fri. Sept. 14th

Fri. Sept. 21t

Fri. Sept. 28th

Fri. Oct. 5th

Fri. Oct. 12th

Fri. Oct. 1gth

Fri. Oct. 26th

Fri. Nov. 2nd

Fri. Nov. gth

“-District 2-AA Game

~-Homecoming

JUNIOR VARSITY TEAMS

Date Opponent Place JV
Aug. 301 Levelland A 5:00
Sept. 61" Lamesa A 6:00
Sept. 13t Slaton H 6:00
Sept. 20t Tahoka A 6:00
Sept. 27" Denver City A 6:00
Oct. 11" "Roosevelt H 6:00
Oct. 18" “Tulia H 6:00
Oct. 25%  "Floydada A 6:00
Nov. 15 "Olton H 6:00
Nov. 8 "Abernathy A 6:00

Post ISD Administration

Mike Comeaux-
John Berry-
Marvin Self-
Staci Marts-
Steve Smith-

Superintendent
HS Principal

MS Principal

ES Principal
AD/Head Football

OPPONENT
Brownfield-scrimmage
Sudan-scrimmage
Morton

Lamesa

Slaton

Tahoka

"Denver City
(Open)

*Roosevelt

*Tulia

*Floydada

*Olton

*Abernathy

Date
Sept. 13t
Sept. 20t
Sept. 20t
Sept. 27t
Oct. 4th
Oct. 11t
Oct. 18t
Oct. 18t
Oct. 251

Nov. 15t

Nov. 1%t

Nov. 8t

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL TEAMS

LOCATION
Post

Sudan
Morton
Post

Slaton

Post

Post

Roosevelt
Tulia
Post
Olton
Post

Opponent
Slaton
Tahoka
Childress
Denver City
Brownfield
"Roosevelt
“Tulia
Hamlin
“Floydada
"Olton
Plains
“Abernathy H

Place B
5:00,
x
4:30
4:30,
4:00.
4:30,
x
4:30
Need

X

> > o > P> P> o o m I P

5:00

g
[
U

6:00

7th
6:00,
5:00,

6:00,
5:20,
6:00,
6:00,
X
6:00,
6:00,
X

7:30

ST ANTELOPE

2012 BOLD GOLD FOOTBALL

TIME
6:00
6:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

Sth
7:00
6:00

7:30
6:45
7:30
7:30

7:30
7:30

Contact Information
High School

Athletics

FAX
WEB
Address

S

806-495-2770
Ext. 211

806-495-2945
www.postisd.net

501S. Ave. K / 79356



