${ m P} \circ { m ST}_{{\scriptscriptstyle {\scriptstyle 2\,o\,1\,2}}} { m A} { m NT}_{{\scriptscriptstyle {\scriptstyle G\,o\,L\,D}}} { m E}_{{\scriptscriptstyle {\scriptstyle I}\,O\,o\,T\,B\,A\,L\,L}} { m P} { m E} { m S}$

VARSITY

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
Fri.	Aug. 17 th	Brown <mark>field-scrimmage</mark>	Post	6:00
Fri.	Aug. 24 th	Sudan- <i>scrimmage</i>	Sudan	6:00
Fri.	Aug. 31st	Morton	Morton	7:30
Fri.	Sept. 7 th	Lamesa	Post	7:30
Fri.	Sept. 14 th	Slaton	Slaton	7:30
Fri.	Sept. 21st	Tahoka	Post	7:30
Fri.	Sept. 28th	^Denver City	Post	7:30
Fri.	Oct. 5 th	(Open)		
Fri.	Oct. 12 th	*Roosevelt	Roosevelt	7:30
Fri.	Oct. 19 th	*Tulia	Tulia	7:30
Fri.	Oct. 26 th	*Floydada	Post	7:30
Fri.	Nov. 2 nd	*Olton	Olton	7:30
Fri.	Nov. 9 th	*Abernathy	Post	7:30

^{*-}District 2-AA Game ^-Homecoming

JUNIOR VARSITY TEAMS

Date	Opponent	Place	JV
Aug. 30th	Levelland	A	5:00
Sept. 6 th	Lamesa	A	6:00
Sept. 13^{th}	Slaton	Н	6:00
Sept. 20^{th}	Tahoka	A	6:00
Sept. 27 th	Denver City	A	6:00
Oct. 11 th	*Roosevelt	Н	6:00
Oct. 18 th	*Tulia	Н	6:00
Oct. 25 th	*Floydada	A	6:00
Nov. 1st	*Olton	Н	6:00
Nov. 8th	*Abernathy	A	6:00

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL TEAMS

Date	Opponent	Place	В	7 th	8^{th}
Sept. 13 th	Slaton	A	5:00,	6:00,	7:00
Sept. 20 th	Tahoka	Н	x	5:00,	6:00
Sept. 20 th	Childress	Н	4:30		
Sept. 27 th	Denver City	Н	4:30,	6:00,	7:30
Oct. 4 th	Brownfield	H	4:00.	5:20,	6:45
Oct. 11 th	*Roosevelt	A	4:30,	6:00,	7:30
Oct. 18th	*Tulia	A	x	6:00,	7:30
Oct. 18 th	Hamlin	Α	4:30	x	X
Oct. 25 th	*Floydada	H	Need	6:00,	7:30
Nov. 1st	*Olton	A	X	6:00,	7:30
Nov. 1st	Plains	A	5:00	X	X
Nov. 8th	*Abernathy H	Need	6:00	7:30	

Post ISD Administration

Mike ComeauxJohn BerryMarvin SelfStaci MartsSteve Smith
Superintendent
HS Principal
MS Principal
ES Principal
AD/Head Football



Contact Information

High School Athletics FAX WEB Address 806-495-2770 Ext. 211 806-495-2945 www.postisd.net 501 S. Ave. K / 79356